
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Bibbiena Nuoto                               Classifica gare
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                      3ø PROVA FIN ESORDIENTI A e B
                      Prova del 21/12/2014   Mattino
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Rana           Esord. A Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE FILIPPIS     Maira          2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.47.20
  2 ROSSI           Asia           2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.47.60
  3 GALOPPI         Sara           2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.48.40
  4 NANNINI         Matilde        2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.49.20
  5 CORSI           Carolina       2004 ACQUATICA SRL         0.49.60
  6 BARNESCHI       Laura          2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.50.60
  7 BEZZI           Giulia         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.51.00
  8 CERAMELLI       Fiammetta      2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.53.70
  9 ZACCARIA        Lodovica       2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.54.20
 10 SALETTI         Chiara         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.54.60
 11 BIONDINI        Camilla        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.55.10
 12 METAFONTI       Camilla        2004 ACQUATICA SRL         0.56.40
 13 ACCIAI          Claudia        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.58.20
 14 CACIOLI         Elena          2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.05.00

  1 ROGAI           Gaia           2003 ACQUATICA SRL         0.45.00
  2 CHIOCCIOLI      Elena          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.46.40
  3 NIGI            Chiara         2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.46.50
  4 BALDESI         Chiara         2003 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.47.20
  5 PROSDOMICI      Giulia         2003 ACQUATICA SRL         0.47.50
  6 MERLI           Aurora         2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.49.00
  7 ROMANI          Anastasia      2003 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.55.50

    FOROSETTI       Costanza       2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Rana           Esord. A Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 PIERALLI        Bernardo       2003 ACQUATICA SRL         0.44.40
  2 SOMMA           Mirko          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.44.70
  3 BATISTINI       Simone         2003 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.50.10
  4 ROMANO          Raffaele       2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.50.80
  5 EXACOUSTOS      Pietro cosma   2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.51.00

  1 CORSI           Giovanni       2002 ACQUATICA SRL         0.42.10
  2 BASILE          Tommaso        2002 ACQUATICA SRL         0.43.50
  3 BANDIERA        Aldo           2002 ACQUATICA SRL         0.43.60
  4 SBOLGI          Edoardo        2002 ACQUATICA SRL         0.45.60
  5 DONATI          Lorenzo        2002 AREZZO NUOTO          0.49.70

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Farfalla       Esord. A Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 CARATELLI       Matilde        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.27.60
  2 PIERLI          Michelle       2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.29.10
  3 BARTOLINI       Francesca      2004 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.29.70
  4 BICHI           Arianna        2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.31.20
  5 LANDINI         Eleonora       2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.31.60
  6 FRANCI          Greta beatrice 2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.33.40
  7 MORETTI         Desy           2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.37.40
  8 MINOCCHI        Agnese         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.39.10
  9 MASI            Samantha       2004 ACQUATICA SRL         1.42.80
 10 AGUTI           Emma           2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.45.10
 11 FROSINI         Nadia          2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.56.30

  1 GAVAGNI         Emma           2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.14.30
  2 TROJANIS        Isabella       2003 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.18.20
  3 BRILLI          Rachele        2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.19.60
  4 DIONISI         Sofia          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.20.70
  5 SGREVI          Giulia         2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.21.30
  6 VARIGNANI       Sofia          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.22.30
  7 MARTINELLI      Rebecca        2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.23.90
  8 LOPPI           Sofia agnese   2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.24.30
  9 MEIATTINI       Carlotta       2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.25.20
 10 SERAFINI        Rachele        2003 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.25.30
 11 MACCARINI       Alessia        2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.25.40
 12 BURACCHI        Allegra        2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.25.50



 13 PESCADOR        Anne marie     2003 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.28.90
 14 RACHINI         Giuditta       2003 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.29.50
 15 GALLORINI       Ester          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.33.50
 16 PASCUCCI        Anita          2003 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.35.80
 17 LA BRUSCO       Giulia         2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.38.40
 18 GHINASSI        Giulia         2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.44.00

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Farfalla       Esord. A Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 GNAGNI          Mattia         2003 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.21.60
  2 TAVANTI         Alessandro     2003 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.22.90
  3 FOGLIANI        Filippo        2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.26.40
  4 DONATI          Federico       2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.33.70
  5 ROTONDO         Francesco      2003 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.33.80
  6 GASPERINI       Giacomo        2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.38.10
  7 IANNOTTI        Lorenzo        2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.39.70
  8 SERAFINI        Christian      2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.41.50
  9 MANGANI         Marco          2003 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.51.70

  1 MANNELLI        Matteo         2002 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.10.10
  2 TINTI           Elia           2002 AREZZO NUOTO          1.15.20
  3 ROSSI           Leonardo       2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.19.00
  4 ROSSETTI        Lorenzo        2002 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.23.00
  5 CECCARELLI      Giacomo        2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.29.20
  6 MOSCA TOBA      Giulio         2002 ACQUATICA SRL         1.29.90
  7 CACIOLI         Cristian       2002 AREZZO NUOTO          1.33.40
  8 DOMENICHELLI    Giovanni       2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.38.40
  9 SCARTONI        Tommaso        2002 AREZZO NUOTO          1.42.40

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    4x200 Stile Libero  Esord. A Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 AREZZO NUOTO                        AREZZO NUOTO         10.23.40
                                        GAVAGNI EMMA
                                   Tempo intermedio:   200m   2.24.90

  2 CHIMERA NUOTO 1980                  ASD CHIMERA NUOTO    10.44.70
                                        RACHINI GIUDITTA
                                   Tempo intermedio:   200m   2.38.50

  3 AREZZO NUOTO                        AREZZO NUOTO         10.56.30
                                        CARATELLI MATILDE
                                   Tempo intermedio:   200m   2.44.50

  4 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS                VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS 11.06.10
                                        BRILLI RACHELE
                                   Tempo intermedio:   200m   2.38.00

  5 CHIMERA NUOTO 1980                  ASD CHIMERA NUOTO    11.49.50
                                        BICHI ARIANNA
                                   Tempo intermedio:   200m   2.49.90

  6 CHIMERA NUOTO 1980                  ASD CHIMERA NUOTO    12.17.40
                                        BALDESI CHIARA
                                   Tempo intermedio:   200m   2.52.40

  7 ACQUATICA SRL                       ACQUATICA SRL        12.34.50
                                        ROGAI GAIA
                                   Tempo intermedio:   200m   2.52.50

    VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS                VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS 11.15.20   F.Gar

    CHIMERA NUOTO 1980                  ASD CHIMERA NUOTO    13.08.00   F.Gar

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    4x200 Stile Libero  Esord. A Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 AREZZO NUOTO                        AREZZO NUOTO         10.22.50
                                        CACIOLI CRISTIAN
                                   Tempo intermedio:   200m   2.34.60

  2 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS                VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS 10.23.80



                                        CECCARELLI GIACOMO
                                   Tempo intermedio:   200m   2.32.80

  3 CHIMERA NUOTO 1980                  ASD CHIMERA NUOTO    10.28.70
                                        MANNELLI MATTEO
                                   Tempo intermedio:   200m   2.21.40

  4 ACQUATICA SRL                       ACQUATICA SRL        10.33.40
                                        CORSI GIOVANNI
                                   Tempo intermedio:   200m   2.36.00
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Bibbiena Nuoto                               Classifica gare
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                      3ø PROVA FIN ESORDIENTI A e B
                      Prova del 21/12/2014   Mattino
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Rana           Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 PETRINI         Viola          2006 NUOTO LIFE-STYLE ASD  0.55.20
  2 ESCALONA        Federica       2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.56.50
  3 BRILLI          Rebecca        2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.56.90
  4 TERZO           Martina        2006 NUOTO LIFE-STYLE ASD  1.00.20
  4 TAUCCI          Ginevra        2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.00.20
  6 ROSATI          Sofia          2006 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.00.80
  7 PIERALLI        Gemma          2006 ACQUATICA SRL         1.01.10
  8 CAVALLINI       Camilla        2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.01.20
  9 DEI             Giada          2006 NUOTO LIFE-STYLE ASD  1.01.60
 10 FATA            Eleonora       2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.03.90
 11 CHIASSERINI     Anna           2006 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.04.20
 12 BAGLIONI        Emma           2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.05.30
 13 DONATI          Cristina       2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.06.10
 14 FABBRI          Claudia        2006 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.08.90

  1 ULIVI           Sofia          2005 ACQUATICA SRL         0.48.90
  2 FERRARI         Carolina       2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.52.20
  3 PIERACCINI      Camilla        2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.53.30
  4 ANATRINI        Matilde        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.53.60
  4 OLIVOTTI        Shanta         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.53.60
  6 ZANOLLA         Alessia        2005 ACQUATICA SRL         0.56.10
  7 MANGIAVACCHI    Ginevra        2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.56.50
  8 MANOLE          Teodora        2005 ACQUATICA SRL         0.56.60
  8 MENEGALDO       Martina maria  2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.56.60
 10 LA MURA         Chiara         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.57.20
 11 SGRILLI         Alice          2005 ACQUATICA SRL         0.58.70
 11 LOPPI           Viola          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.58.70
 13 FINI            Michela        2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.59.20
 14 MATERI          Giulia         2005 ACQUATICA SRL         1.04.10

    GNAGNI          Anna           2006 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     Squalif.
    GRIGORE         Alessandra oli 2006 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Rana           Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 GAMBINI         Gabriele       2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.50.50
  2 DONATI          Marco          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.53.10
  3 FRANCINI        Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.53.60
  4 RUBECHINI       Loris          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.54.00
  5 COZZI           Tommaso        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.54.80
  6 DIMITROV        Danielpetev    2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.54.90
  7 QUADRANI        Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.55.40
  8 MURI            Matteo         2005 ACQUATICA SRL         0.56.30
  9 GIUSTI          Alexander      2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        0.57.60
 10 MENCHETTI       Filippo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.57.70
 11 FISCHI          Thomas         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.58.00
 12 BRACCIALI       Giulio         2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.58.50
 13 BON             Federico       2005 NUOTO LIFE-STYLE ASD  1.00.00
 14 SASSOLI         Francesco      2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.01.00
 15 CONFALONI       Niko           2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.01.50
 16 CHECCARINI      Jacopo         2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.01.60
 17 LOMBARDI        Lorenzo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.02.50
 18 AQUE'           Filippo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.03.50
 19 GANEA           Alexandru stef 2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.06.90
 20 CALUSSI         Tommaso        2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.08.20

  1 VASARRI         Matteo         2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.45.30



  2 CAMPRIANI       Gabriele       2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.47.10
  3 FAZZUOLI        Riccardo       2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.47.30
  4 CHIASSERINI     Filippo        2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.50.00
  5 BIANCONI        Gianluca       2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.52.30
  6 FIORILLI        Matteo         2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.52.40
  7 MAMELI          Christian      2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.54.40
  8 VERDUCHI        Vladimir       2004 NUOTO LIFE-STYLE ASD  0.54.60
  9 FONTANI         Mirco          2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.55.90
 10 UGOLINI         Jacopo         2004 NUOTO LIFE-STYLE ASD  0.56.70
 11 RUGIADOSI       Giancarlo      2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.59.10
 12 LUZZI           Riccardo       2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     0.59.30

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Stile Libero   Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 ROSATI          Sofia          2006 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.37.70
  2 TOCCAFONDI      Marta          2006 ACQUATICA SRL         1.39.80
  3 SGANZERLA       Emma           2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.44.70
  4 BOZZO           Marialaura     2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.45.60
  5 PEPI            Simona         2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.48.20
  6 SCALI           Rossella       2006 ACQUATICA SRL         1.52.20
  7 MARIOTTINI      Asia           2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.56.10
  8 SACCONE         Matilde        2006 AREZZO NUOTO          2.00.00
  9 CHIASSERINI     Anna           2006 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     2.00.80
 10 MENCARELLI      Aurora         2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.01.80
 11 ALIMONI         Asia           2006 AREZZO NUOTO          2.01.90
 12 GNAGNI          Anna           2006 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     2.06.20
 13 FABBRI          Claudia        2006 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     2.07.80
 14 GRIGORE         Alessandra oli 2006 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     2.11.60

  1 TRABALZINI      Gaia           2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.25.30
  2 ROSINI          Emma           2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.26.70
  3 FRANCALANCI     Maddalena      2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.27.50
  4 ZICHELLA        Isabel         2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.27.90
  5 PIERACCINI      Camilla        2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.29.30
  6 CORTONICCHI     Sofia          2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.29.90
  7 ANGORI          Viola          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.32.40
  8 MENEGALDO       Martina maria  2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.34.60
  9 SABINI          Giulia         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.35.10
 10 FERRARI         Carolina       2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.35.60
 11 GIULIANI        Alice          2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.35.90
 12 SALVIONI        Amy            2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.36.10
 13 MANGIAVACCHI    Ginevra        2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.36.80
 14 FINI            Michela        2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.39.40
 15 GALASTRI        Letizia        2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.44.40

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Stile Libero   Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 GAMBINI         Gabriele       2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.21.30
  2 BERTOLDI        Lapo           2005 ACQUATICA SRL         1.25.30
  3 MEACCI          Matteo         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.29.50
  4 ADEMI           Jurgen         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.32.60
  5 DIMITROV        Danielpetev    2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.33.60
  6 PIERANGIOLI     Lorenzo        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.34.50
  7 VIANELLO        Niccolo'       2005 ACQUATICA SRL         1.37.50
  7 BRACCIALI       Giulio         2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.37.50
  9 FABI            Filippo danilo 2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.37.60
 10 SASSOLI         Francesco      2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.39.40
 11 CHECCARINI      Jacopo         2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.43.10
 12 BANELLI         Andrea         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.43.80
 13 DE MICCO        Alessandro     2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.47.30
 14 MACHETTI        Enio jr        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.53.10
 15 GIUSTI          Alexander      2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.53.70
 16 GANEA           Alexandru stef 2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.55.50
 17 BOTARELLI       Leonardo       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          2.00.50
 18 STELLA          Federico       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          2.03.40
 19 CALUSSI         Tommaso        2005 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     2.21.20

  1 FAZZUOLI        Riccardo       2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.13.40
  2 VASARRI         Matteo         2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.14.70
  3 CAMPRIANI       Gabriele       2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.19.20
  4 CHIASSERINI     Filippo        2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.20.30
  5 SALE            Tommaso        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.20.50
  6 NOCENTINI       Marco          2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.21.60
  7 ANDREI          Cosimo         2004 ACQUATICA SRL         1.25.00



  7 LUONGO          Alessio        2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.25.00
  9 INNOCENTI       Alexander      2004 ACQUATICA SRL         1.26.10
  9 FIORILLI        Matteo         2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.26.10
  9 MONTELEONE      Francesco      2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.26.10
 12 SPRUGNOLI       Giulio         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.26.40
 13 CELLERINI       Marco          2004 ACQUATICA SRL         1.29.30
 14 SCIMONE         Daniil         2004 ACQUATICA SRL         1.29.40
 15 CAMPINI         Stefano        2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.29.90
 16 RINCHI          Davide         2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.30.10
 17 ROMITI          Giancarlo      2004 ACQUATICA SRL         1.33.60
 18 DI BERNARDINI   Martin         2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.37.30
 19 LUZZI           Riccardo       2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     1.38.60
    RUGIADOSI       Giancarlo      2004 ASD CHIMERA NUOTO     Ritirato

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    Apnea virata  50mt  Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 PETRINI         Viola          2006 NUOTO LIFE-STYLE ASD  0.45.40
  2 SGANZERLA       Emma           2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.47.20
  3 TOCCAFONDI      Marta          2006 ACQUATICA SRL         0.47.30
  4 TERZO           Martina        2006 NUOTO LIFE-STYLE ASD  0.48.50
  5 CAVALLINI       Camilla        2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.48.70
  6 BOZZO           Marialaura     2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.50.20
  7 DEI             Giada          2006 NUOTO LIFE-STYLE ASD  0.50.80
  8 BRILLI          Rebecca        2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.51.50
  9 PEPI            Simona         2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.51.70
 10 TAUCCI          Ginevra        2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.52.10
 11 SCALI           Rossella       2006 ACQUATICA SRL         0.53.50
 12 PIERALLI        Gemma          2006 ACQUATICA SRL         0.54.50
 13 FATA            Eleonora       2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.54.70
 14 MENCARELLI      Aurora         2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.56.60
 15 MARIOTTINI      Asia           2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.57.50
 16 ESCALONA        Federica       2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.57.80
 17 SACCONE         Matilde        2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.59.10
 18 DONATI          Cristina       2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.09.30

  1 ULIVI           Sofia          2005 ACQUATICA SRL         0.42.00
  2 ROSINI          Emma           2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.42.20
  3 OLIVOTTI        Shanta         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.42.40
  4 FRANCALANCI     Maddalena      2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        0.43.10
  4 ZICHELLA        Isabel         2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        0.43.10
  6 TRABALZINI      Gaia           2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.45.50
  7 ANGORI          Viola          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.46.00
  8 GIULIANI        Alice          2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        0.46.40
  9 SABINI          Giulia         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.46.70
  9 SALVIONI        Amy            2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.46.70
 11 CORTONICCHI     Sofia          2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.46.80
 12 ZANOLLA         Alessia        2005 ACQUATICA SRL         0.47.90
 13 GALASTRI        Letizia        2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        0.49.00
 14 ANATRINI        Matilde        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.51.10
 15 SGRILLI         Alice          2005 ACQUATICA SRL         0.51.70
 16 LOPPI           Viola          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.51.80
 17 MANOLE          Teodora        2005 ACQUATICA SRL         0.51.90
 18 LA MURA         Chiara         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.54.20
 19 MATERI          Giulia         2005 ACQUATICA SRL         0.56.90

    ALIMONI         Asia           2006 AREZZO NUOTO          Squalif.
    BAGLIONI        Emma           2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    Apnea virata  50mt  Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BERTOLDI        Lapo           2005 ACQUATICA SRL         0.40.20
  2 MEACCI          Matteo         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.41.20
  3 BON             Federico       2005 NUOTO LIFE-STYLE ASD  0.41.40
  4 ADEMI           Jurgen         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.44.60
  5 DONATI          Marco          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.47.00
  6 VIANELLO        Niccolo'       2005 ACQUATICA SRL         0.47.60
  7 COZZI           Tommaso        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.48.60
  8 QUADRANI        Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.49.00
  9 DE MICCO        Alessandro     2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.49.40
 10 BANELLI         Andrea         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.49.50
 11 MURI            Matteo         2005 ACQUATICA SRL         0.50.60
    RUBECHINI       Loris          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.51.30
 12 PIERANGIOLI     Lorenzo        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.51.40
    CONFALONI       Niko           2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.51.60



 13 MACHETTI        Enio jr        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.54.50
 14 AQUE'           Filippo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.54.70
 15 MENCHETTI       Filippo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.56.60
    LOMBARDI        Lorenzo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.58.00

  1 SALE            Tommaso        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.35.70
  2 INNOCENTI       Alexander      2004 ACQUATICA SRL         0.38.30
  3 ROMITI          Giancarlo      2004 ACQUATICA SRL         0.39.70
  4 ANDREI          Cosimo         2004 ACQUATICA SRL         0.40.20
  5 NOCENTINI       Marco          2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.41.30
  6 CELLERINI       Marco          2004 ACQUATICA SRL         0.41.70
  7 LUONGO          Alessio        2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.41.80
  8 UGOLINI         Jacopo         2004 NUOTO LIFE-STYLE ASD  0.42.30
    SPRUGNOLI       Giulio         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.42.50
  9 SCIMONE         Daniil         2004 ACQUATICA SRL         0.44.00
 10 RINCHI          Davide         2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.44.60
 11 MONTELEONE      Francesco      2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.46.00
 12 VERDUCHI        Vladimir       2004 NUOTO LIFE-STYLE ASD  0.46.30
 13 CAMPINI         Stefano        2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.46.80
 14 MAMELI          Christian      2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.48.80
    BIANCONI        Gianluca       2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.49.30
 15 FONTANI         Mirco          2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.49.70

    STELLA          Federico       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          Squalif.
    BOTARELLI       Leonardo       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          Squalif.
    FABI            Filippo danilo 2005 AREZZO NUOTO          Squalif.
    FRANCINI        Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          Squalif.
    FISCHI          Thomas         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  Squalif.

    DI BERNARDINI   Martin         2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  Squalif.


